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Wild Edge 29 Black Adder 29 Bushmaster 29
Wild Edge SL 29 Black Adder 27,5 Black Adder SL 29 Bushmaster RS 29
Wild Edge Team 29 Copperhead Carbon S 27.5 Black Adder Team 29 Bushmaster SL 29
Sitzrohrlange 460 480 540 Sitzrohrlange 410 440 480 540 Sitzrohrlange 410 440 480 540
Oberrohr 603 620 643 Oberrohr 575 595 620 640 Oberrohr 599 614 B33 653
Steuerrohr 100 110 140 Steuerrohr 100 105 115 145 Steuerrohr 95 100 110 140
Radstand 1118 1136 1161 Radstand 1071 1092 1118 1135 Radstand 1113 1131 1151 1175
Kettenstrebe 445 445 445 Kettenstrebe 420 425 425 430 Kettenstrebe 430 430 430 430
Sitzwinkel 74 74 74 Sitzwinkel 74 735 735 73 Sitzwinkel 74 74 74 74
Lenkwinkel 71 71 71 Lenkwinkel 70 70 70 70,5 Lenkwinkel 69 69 69 69
Tretlageroffset 40 40 40 Tretlageroffset 45 40 40 35 Tretlageroffset 65 60 60 55
Stack 610 619 648 Stack 6802 601 611 636 Stack 611 610 620 643
Reach 428 443 458 Reach 403 417 439 446 Reach 424 439 455 488
Copperhead 1 27.5 Copperhead 1 29 Copperhead 3 S 29
Copperhead 2 27.5 Copperhead 3 S 27.5 Copperhead 2 29 Copperhead 3 RS 29
Copperhead 3 27.5 Copperhead 3 RS 27.5 Copperhead 3 29 Copperhead 3 GX 29 Tirone 27,5+
Sitzrohrlange 410 460 510 560 Sitzrohrlange 410 460 510 560 610 Sitzrohrlinge 440 480 540
Oberrohr 590 610 630 650 Oberrohr 590 610 630 B850 670 Oberrohr 595 615 635
Steuerrohr 100 115 140 175 Steuerrohr 100 100 115 140 190 Steuerrohr 100 115 140
Radstand 1100 1124 1146 1169 Radstand 1103 1126 1147 1169 1193 Radstand 1084 1113 1131
Kettenstrebe 425 425 425 425 Kettenstrebe 435 435 435 435 435 Kettenstrebe 445 445 450
Sitzwinkel 735 735 735 735 Sitzwinkel 735 735 735 735 735 Sitzwinkel 73 73 7255
Lenkwinkel 68,5 685 685 685 Lenkwinkel 69 69 69 69 69 Lenkwinkel 70,5 70,5 71
Tretlageroffset 45 40 40 40 Tretlageroffset 65 60 60 60 60 Tretlageroffset 60 60 55
Stack 574 583 B07 B39 Stack 612 607 621 645 691 Stack 625 639 660
Reach 420 437 450 461 Reach 409 430 4486 459 465 Reach 404 419 427



Sharptail 3 Disc 29

Wildtail Disc 29
Sharptail 1 Disc 29 Sharptail Street 2 Disc 29
Sharptail 2 Disc 29 Sharptail Street 3 Disc 29

Wildtail Disc 27.5
Sharptail 1 Disc 27.5

Sharptail 2 Disc 27.5
Sharptail 3 Disc 27.5

Sitzrohrldnge 410 460 510 560 600 Sitzrohrlinge 410 460 510 560 Sitzrohrlange 410 460 510 560
Oberrohr 585 605 625 645 655 Oberrohr 585 605 625 645 Oberrohr 575 595 615 635
Steuerrohr 100 100 120 145 190 Steuerrohr 100 100 120 145 Steuerrohr 100 120 145 175
Radstand 1107 1118 1132 1149 1160 Radstand 1107 1118 1132 11489 Radstand 1085 1109 1130 1155
Kettenstrebe 455 455 460 460 460 Kettenstrebe 455 455 4B0 460 Kettenstrebe 440 440 440 440
Sitzwinkel 73,5 73 72,5 72 72 Sitzwinkel 73,5 73 725 72 Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73
Lenkwinkel 69,5 70 705 70,5 705 Lenkwinkel 69,5 70 705 70,5 Lenkwinkel 69 69 69 69
Tretlageroffset 65 60 60 55 55 Tretlageroffset 65 60 60 55 Tretlageroffset 45 40 40 35
Stack 611 608 629 648 690 Stack 611 608 629 648 Stack 571 585 608 631
Reach 404 419 427 434 431 Reach 404 419 427 434 Reach 400 416 429 442

Wildtail Disc 26 Bushtail 27.5 Bushtail 29
Sitzrohrlinge 410 460 510 560 Sitzrohrlinge 410 460 510 560 Sitzrohrlinge 410 460 510 560
Oberrohr 570 585 600 615 Oberrohr 590 610 630 650 Oberrohr 590 610 630 650
Steuerrohr 130 140 155 185 Steuerrohr 100 115 140 175 Steuerrohr 100 100 115 140
Radstand 1071 1089 1105 1122 Radstand 1105 1129 1151 1174 Radstand 1124 11486 1167 1188
Kettenstrebe 430 430 430 430 Kettenstrebe 430 430 430 430 Kettenstrebe 455 455 455 455
Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73 Sitzwinkel 735 735 735 735 Sitzwinkel 735 735 735 735
Lenkwinkel 69 69 69 69 Lenkwinkel 68,5 68,5 685 685 Lenkwinkel 69 69 69 69
Tretlageroffset 40 35 35 35 Tretlageroffset 45 40 40 40 Tretlageroffset 65 60 60 60
Stack 583 587 601 629 Stack 574 583 607 639 Stack 612 607 621 645
Reach 392 405 416 423 Reach 420 437 450 481 Reach 409 430 446 459

Pulsar Eco 27.5

Pulsar 26 Pulsar 27.5 Pulsar Eco 26
Sitzrohrlinge 370 410 460 510 Sitzrohrlinge 410 460 510 560 Sitzrohrlinge 370 410 460 510 560
Oberrohr 545 560 575 590 Oberrohr 565 585 B05 625 Oberrohr 545 560 575 590 605
Steuerrohr 130 130 140 155 Steuerrohr 100 120 145 175 Steuerrohr 130 130 140 155 185
Radstand 1035 1050 1068 1084 Radstand 1085 1088 1108 1133 Radstand 1035 1050 1068 1084 1100
Kettenstrebe 430 430 430 430 Kettenstrebe 440 440 440 440 Kettenstrebe 430 430 430 430 430
Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73 Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73 Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73 73
Lenkwinkel 70 70 70 70 Lenkwinkel 70 70 70 70 Lenkwinkel 70 70 70 70 70
Tretlageroffset 40 40 35 35 Tretlageroffset 45 40 40 35 Tretlageroffset 40 40 35 35 35
Stack 587 587 592 606 Stack 576 583 613 636 Stack 587 587 592 606 634
Reach 365 380 394 405 Reach 389 405 418 431 Reach 365 380 394 405 411

Jinga 27.5
Copperhead Trail S 29 Vanida 27.5

Copperhead Trail 27.5 Copperhead Trail RS 29 Aminga 27.5
Sitzrohrlange 370 400 450 Sitzrohrlange 400 450 500 Sitzrohrldange 370 410 460 510
Oberrohr 610 630 650 Oberrohr 630 650 670 Oberrohr 565 580 600 610
Steuerrohr 100 110 115 Steuerrohr 100 115 140 Steuerrohr 100 100 115 140
Radstand 1151 1171 1183 Radstand 1173 1195 1221 Radstand 1075 1090 1114 1126
Kettenstrebe 420 420 420 Kettenstrebe 420 420 420 Kettenstrebe 425 425 425 425
Sitzwinkel 74 74 74 Sitzwinkel 74 74 74 Sitzwinkel 735 735 735 735
Lenkwinkel 66 66 66 Lenkwinkel 66 66 66 Lenkwinkel 68,5 685 685 685
Tretlageroffset 45 45 45 Tretlageroffset 60 60 55 Tretlageroffset 45 45 40 40
Stack 593 593 607 Stack 618 632 650 Stack 574 574 583 607
Reach 440 460 4786 Reach 453 469 484 Reach 395 410 427 430

Jinga 29

Vanida 29 Zarena 1 29

Aminga 29 Zarena 2 29 Nandi 26
Sitzrohrlinge 370 410 460 510 Sitzrohrldnge 370 410 460 510 Sitzrohrldnge 370 410 460 510
Oberrohr 565 580 600 620 Oberrohr 585 575 590 605 Oberrohr 545 555 570 585
Steuerrohr 100 100 100 115 Steuerrohr 105 105 115 115 Steuerrohr 130 130 140 155
Radstand 1078 1093 1116 1137 Radstand 1108 1110 1115 1131 Radstand 1043 1053 1071 1087
Kettenstrebe 435 435 435 435 Kettenstrebe 455 455 455 460 Kettenstrebe 425 425 425 425
Sitzwinkel 735 735 735 735 Sitzwinkel 74,5 74 73,5 73 Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73
Lenkwinkel 69 69 69 69 Lenkwinkel 69 69 69,5 695 Lenkwinkel 69 69 69 69
Tretlageroffset 65 65 60 60 Tretlageroffset 60 60 60 55 Tretlageroffset 35 35 30 30
Stack 612 612 607 621 Stack 609 609 620 615 Stack 578 578 582 596
Reach 384 399 420 436 Reach 396 400 4086 417 Reach 368 378 392 403
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Sharptail Street 1 26
Sharptail Street 1 26 7-speed

Big Free 1 26
Gent Trapez
Oberrohr 555 570 585 600 555 570 585 600
Steuerrohr 130 130 140 155 130 130 140 185
Radstand 1056 1071 1088 1104 1056 1071 1088 1104
Kettenstrebe 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430
Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73
Lenkwinkel 69 B9 69 69 69 69 B9 69
Tretlageroffset 40 40 35 35 40 40 35 35
Stack 578 575 579 593 575 578 579 593
Reach 379 394 408 419 379 394 408 419
Sharptail Street: 1 27.5 Nandi 27.5 Zarena 2 27.5
Sharptail Street 1 27.5 7-speed Nandi Street 27.5 Zarena Street 1 27.5
Gent Trapez Zarena 1 27.5 Zarena Street 2 27.5
Oberrohr 555 575 595 615 635 575 595 615 Oberrohr 565 570 580 580
Steuerrohr 100 100 120 145 175 120 120 145 Steuerrohr 105 105 115 130
Radstand 1065 1085 1108 1130 1155 1087 1109 1130 Radstand 1075 1080 1093 1104
Kettenstrebe 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 Kettenstrebe 440 440 440 440
Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73
Lenkwinkel 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 Lenkwinkel B89 689 69 B9
Tretlageroffset 45 45 40 40 35 45 40 40 Tretlageroffset 45 45 40 40
Stack 571 571 585 608 631 590 585 608 Stack 576 576 580 594
Reach 380 400 418 429 442 395 416 429 Reach 389 394 403 408
Sharptail Street 2 Disc 27.5
Sharptail Street 3 Disc 27.5 Pulsar Street 26
Big Free 2 27,5 Gent Trapez
Sitzrohrlinge 410 460 510 560 Sitzrohrlange 370 410 460 510
Oberrohr 575 595 615 635 Oberrohr 545 560 575 5390 545 560 575 590 590
Steuerrohr 100 120 145 175 Steuerrohr 130 130 140 155 130 130 140 155 155
Radstand 1085 1109 1130 1155 Radstand 1035 1050 1067 1083 1035 1050 1067 1083 1083
Kettenstrebe 440 440 440 440 Kettenstrebe 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430
Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73 Sitzwinkel 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73
Lenkwinkel 69 69 69 69 Lenkwinkel 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
Tretlageroffset 45 40 40 35 Tretlageroffset 40 40 35 35 40 40 35 35 35
Stack 571 585 608 631 Stack 572 579 583 597 E575) 572 583 597 597
Reach 400 416 429 442 Reach 368 383 397 407 368 383 397 407 407
Barbar Novice
Oberrohr 468 Oberrohr 515
Steuerrohr 100 Steuerrohr 114
Radstand 883 Radstand 895
Kettenstrebe 365 Kettenstrebe 335
Sitzwinkel 71 Sitzwinkel 71
Lenkwinkel 74,5 Lenkwinkel 75
Tretlageroffset 37,9 Tretlageroffset 38,1
Stack 360 Stack 367
Reach 374 Reach 418
Night Hawk Desert Falcon 2
Night Hawk Di2 Desert Falcon 1 Disc Alpine Hawk
Desert Falcon 1 Desert Falcon 2 Disc Alpine Hawk Di2
Oberrohr 521 538 553 568 584 6800
Steuerrohr 110 130 150 170 190 210
Radstand 966 974 982 994 1003 1015
Kettenstrebe 408 408 408 412 412 412
Sitzwinkel 74 73,5 73,25 73 72,75 72,5
Lenkwinkel 72 725 73 73,5 74 74
Tretlageroffset 72,5 72,5 72,5 70 70 70
Stack 516 536 555 573 594 613
Reach 372 379 386 393 400 408
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Harrier 1
Harrier 2

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Vulture

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Grinder 1
Grinder 2
Grinder 3

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Espresso Grinder

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Millennial 1

Millennial 2
Sitzrohrlange
Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack
Reach

525 535 550 565 580 600
113 133 153 176 188 220
975 972 981 9895 1008 1029
410 410 410 410 412 415
74 73,5 73,25 73 72,75 725
71,5 72,5 73 73 73 73
75 75 72,5 70 70 70
519 541 55 CE S 600 621
376 375 382 388 384 404
525 535 550 570 590
120 130 150 180 215
985 987 985 1010 1020
410 410 410 410 410
745 745 74 735 73
71 72 725 725 73
70 70 65 65 65
522 535 551 578 615
380 387 392 398 402
536 552 568 587 604
135 160 189 213 240
1020 1025 1037 1047 10861
430 430 430 430 430
73,5 73,25 73 72,75 72,5
70 71 71,5 72 72
75 75 70 70 70
562 589 614 638 664
370 375 381 388 385
566 582 599 617 634
135 160 189 213 240
1050 1055 1067 1077 1081
430 430 430 430 430
73,5 73,25 73 72,75 72,5
70 71 71,5 72 72
75 75 70 70 70
562 589 614 638 664
400 405 411 419 425
Sturmvogel
520 550 580 Sitzrohrlange
560 575 590 Oberrohr
160 180 210 Steuerrohr
1048 1059 1070 Radstand
440 440 440 Kettenstrebe
73,5 73.5 73.5 Sitzwinkel
70,5 71 71,5 Lenkwinkel
80 80 80 Tretlageroffset
592 613 644 Stack
385 393 399 Reach

Harrier 1 Disc
Harrier 2 Disc

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Night Falcon
Ancura

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Trail Grinder

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Daily Grinder 1
Daily Grinder 2

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

410 460 510
570 585 600
130 140 160
1084 1083 1099
445 445 445

74 73 73
70,5 71 71

43 43 43
578 589 608
404 405 414

525 535 550
113 133 153
982 978 987
415 415 415
74 73,5 73,25
71,5 72,5 73
75 75 72,5
528 550 569
374 372 379
500 520 540
120 140 160
969 979 990
410 410 410
75 74,5 74
70,5 71,5 72
75 70 70
522 539 560
360 370 379
536 552 571
110 138 164
1045 1048 1085
440 440 440
74,5 74 73,5
695 70,5 70,5
80 80 75
545 575 595
385 387 395
536 552 569
135 160 188
1040 1045 1057
450 450 450
73,5 73,25 73
70 71 71.5
75 75 70
562 589 614
370 375 381

560

615

160

1114

445

73

71

43

608

429

565
176
1001
415
73
73
70
588
385

560
180
1000
410
73,5
72,5
70
581
388

592
196
1082
440
73
70,5
75
625
401

587
213
1067
450
72,75
72

70
638
389

580
188
1013
415
72,75
73
70
609
391

600
220
1030
415
72,5
73
70
630
401

Recreation Ground 1
Recreation Ground 2

610
231
1080
440
72,5
71
75
660
402

604
240
1082
450
72,5
72
70
664
395

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

520
110
993
415

550
160
1006
415
74
72
70
580
384

580
200
1015
415
73
73
70
622
390

155




Urban 8S 2
Urban 8S Belt
Urban 11S Belt

Gent Trapez Gent Trapez
Sitzrohrlange Sitzrohrldange

Oberrohr
Steuerrchr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Urban 85 1

Sitzrohrlinge
Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Cross Lite
Cross Mover

150 170
1085 1101
455 455
73 73
71 71
60 60
568 587
411 420
Gent

440 480
570 585
130 150
1065 1080
455 455
73 73
71 71
70 70
559 578
399 408

615
185 220 130
1117 1124 1089
455 455 455
73 73 73
71 71 71
60 60 60
611 634 548
428 428 402
540 580 610
600 615 622
170 195 220
1086 1112 1120
455 455 455
73 73 73
71 71 71
70 70 70
597 621 644
417 425 425

Urban 24S

Gent Trapez
Sitzrohrlinge

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Pulsar Cross
Wildcross
Crossbike 1

130 135
1084 1095
445 445
73,5 735
71 71
55 55
609 614
410 418
Crossbike 2
Crosstail

Cross Flyer Disc

610
150 160 130
1105 1126 1068
445 445 445
73,5 73,5 74,5
71 71 71
55 55 60
628 638 614
424 441 395

Pulsar Cross Street
Wildcross Street
Cross Bike Street

Gent 'I'rapez
Sitzrohrlinge

Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach

Tokee Lite 24

Sitzrohrlinge
Oberrohr
Steuerrohr
Radstand
Kettenstrebe
Sitzwinkel
Lenkwinkel
Tretlageroffset
Stack

Reach
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130 130 135 150 160
1069 1074 1085 1095 1116
445 445 445 445 445
74,5 73,5 73,5 73,56 73,5
71 71 71 71 71
60 55 55 55 55
614 609 614 628 638
395 400 408 414 431
Tokee Lite 20
320 Sitzrohrlinge 280
500 Oberrohr 450
120 Steuerrchr 100
963 Radstand 873
410 Kettenstrebe 365
73 Sitzwinkel 73
70 Lenkwinkel 70
45 Tretlageroffset 20
502 Stack 407
346 Reach 326

Oberrohr
150 170 Steuerrohr 130 150 170
1085 1101 Radstand 1070 1085 1101 1
455 455 Kettenstrebe 460 460 460
73 73 Sitzwinkel 73 73 73
71 71 Lenkwinkel 71 71 71
60 60 Tretlageroffset 70 70 70
568 587 Stack 559 578 597
411 420 Reach 399 408 417
Urban 27S
Trapez Gent
440 480 540 Sitzrohrldnge 480 540
570 585 600 Oberrohr 585 600
130 150 170 Steuerrohr 150 170
1065 1080 1096 Radstand 1075 1091 1
455 455 455 Kettenstrebe 445 445
73 73 73 Sitzwinkel 73 73
71 71 71 Lenkwinkel 71 71
70 70 70 Tretlageroffset B0 60
559 578 597 Stack 568 587
399 408 417 Reach 411 420
130 135
1074 1085
445 445
73,5 73,5
71 71
55 55
609 614
400 408
Street Flyer
Cross Street Disc
Street Mover
130 130 135
1059 1084 1075
445 445 445
74,5 73,5 73,5
71 71 71
60 55 55
614 609 614
385 390 398
Tokee Lite 18 Tokee Lite 16
Sitzrohrldnge 250 Sitzrohrldnge 230
Oberrohr 420 Oberrohr 380
Steuerrchr 100 Steuerrohr 100
Radstand 778 Radstand 712
Kettenstrebe 310 Kettenstrebe 285
Sitzwinkel 73 Sitzwinkel 73
Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 70
Tretlageroffset 15 Tretlageroffset 0
Stack 382 Stack 349
Reach 303 Reach 273

615
195
117
460
73
71
70
621
425

580
615
195
108
445

73

71

60
611
428

220
1125
480
73
71
70
644
425

610
622
220
1114
445
73
71
60
634
428

130
1070
480
73
71
70
558
399

570
130
1058
445
73
71
60
549
402

150
1085
460
73
71
70
578
408

150
1075
445
73
71
60
568
411

170
1101
460
73
71
70
597
417

600
170
1091
445
73
71
60
587
420



Tokee 24

Tokee Lite 12 Tokee 20 Tokee 24 Disc Pulsar 24
Sitzrohrlinge 280 Sitzrohrldnge 320 Sitzrohrlange 320
Oberrohr 300 Oberrohr 450 Oberrohr 500 Oberrohr 500
Steuerrchr 100 Steuerrchr 100 Steuerrohr 120 Steuerrohr 120
Radstand 585 Radstand 875 Radstand 870 Radstand 963
Kettenstrebe 240 Kettenstrebe 365 Kettenstrebe 410 Kettenstrebe 410
Sitzwinkel 74 Sitzwinkel 73 Sitzwinkel 73 Sitzwinkel 73
Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 70
Tretlageroffset 20 Tretlageroffset 20 Tretlageroffset 45 Tretlageroffset 45
Stack 278 Stack 430 Stack 538 Stack 502
Reach 220 Reach 319 Reach 336 Reach 347
Sharptail Street 26 21-speed
Zarena Street 26 21-speed
Sharptail Street 26 7-speed Sharptail Street 24 21-speed
Pulsar 20 Tokee Runner Zarena Street 26 7-speed Zarena Street 24 21-speed
Sitzrohrlinge 280 Sitzrohrlinge 320 Sitzrohrlinge 320
Oberrohr 450 Oberrohr 330 Oberrohr 510 Oberrohr 500
Steuerrchr 100 Steuerrchr 60 Steuerrchr 100 Steuerrchr 100
Radstand 873 Radstand 566 Radstand 984 Radstand 969
Kettenstrebe 365 Kettenstrebe 235 Kettenstrebe 415 Kettenstrebe 410
Sitzwinkel 73 Sitzwinkel 70 Sitzwinkel 73 Sitzwinkel 73
Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 69,5 Lenkwinkel 70
Tretlageroffset 20 Tretlageroffset - Tretlageroffset 50 Tretlageroffset 45
Stack 407 Stack - Stack 561 Stack 519
Reach 326 Reach - Reach 339 Reach 341

Sharptail Street 24 7-speed

Zarena Street 24 7-speed

Tokee Street 24 18-speed

Tokee Street 24 3-speed

Tokee Street 20 6-speed

Sitzrohrlinge 320 Sitzrohrlinge 320 Sitzrohrldnge 320 Sitzrohrldnge 280
Oberrohr 500 Oberrohr 500 Oberrohr 500 Oberrohr 450
Steuerrchr 100 Steuerrchr 120 Steuerrchr 120 Steuerrohr 100
Radstand 961 Radstand 970 Radstand 972 Radstand 875
Kettenstrebe 402 Kettenstrebe 410 Kettenstrebe 412 Kettenstrebe 365
Sitzwinkel 73 Sitzwinkel 73 Sitzwinkel 73 Sitzwinkel 73
Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 70
Tretlageroffset 45 Tretlageroffset 45 Tretlageroffset 45 Tretlageroffset 20
Stack 519 Stack 538 Stack 538 Stack 430
Reach 341 Reach 336 Reach 336 Reach 319

Tokee Street 20 3-speed

Pulsar Street 24 18-speed

Pulsar Street 24 3-speed

" " y " Sitzrohrlinge 320
Sitzrohrlinge 280 Sitzrohrlinge 320
Oberrohr 500
Oberrohr 450 Oberrohr 500
Steuerrohr 120
Steuerrchr 100 Steuerrohr 120
Radstand 965
Radstand 872 Radstand 963
Kettenstrebe 412
Kettenstrebe 362 Kettenstrebe 410 o
L o Sitzwinkel 73
Sitzwinkel 73 Sitzwinkel 73 .
. . Lenkwinkel 70
Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 70
Tretlageroffset 45
Tretlageroffset 20 Tretlageroffset 45
Stack 502
Stack 430 Stack 502
Reach 347
Reach 318 Reach 347

Pulsar Street 20 6-speed

Pulsar Street 20 3-speed

Sitzrohrlinge 280 Sitzrohrlange 280
Oberrohr 450 Oberrohr 450
Steuerrchr 100 Steuerrohr 100
Radstand 873 Radstand 870
Kettenstrebe 365 Kettenstrebe 362
Sitzwinkel 73 Sitzwinkel 73
Lenkwinkel 70 Lenkwinkel 70
Tretlageroffset 20 Tretlageroffset 20
Stack 407 Stack 407
Reach 326 Reach 326
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